GSI

NUBES ceramic washbasin 60x50cm, groud bottom edge, white ExtraGlaze

Order code: 96319111

Size >

Width: 600 mm P »
Height: 190 mm ;
Depth: 500 mm (=

Properties

Colour: White

Material: Ceramic

Warranty: 2 years

Technical sheet

"
L

85

!

L
190

795
640
550
840

125
o)

375
500
©)
460

535
600

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



